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The City 4 City Council Retreat

V1€W

Facilitator: Lloyd Halverson

May 15, 2015

Canterbury Park (Tentative)
1335 3" Ave,,

(2" floor conference room)

Agenda

Friday, May 15th

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:15

11:45
12:30

2:00
2:30
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:00

Breakfast and Welcome

Agenda review / Summary of interviews
2014 Accomplishments

Review / confirm Strategic Initiatives
Break

2015 Work Plan review and adjustments or confirmations
Apparent highest priority work plan items, such as:

e Direction/confirmation on water system

e Economic Development

e Upcoming budget issues

Lunch
2015 Work Plan adjustments continued

Working Together

Break

Council Committee Assignments
2015 Workshop Schedule

Wrap Up and Next Steps
Adjourn

Mayor/Facilitator
Facilitator
Council/Dave

Council/Facilitator

All

All

Facilitator/All

Council/Dave
Council/Dave

Facilitator/Council/Dave



