



City Council Retreat

May 15, 2015
Canterbury Park (Tentative)
1335 3rd Ave., (2nd floor conference room)

Facilitator: Lloyd Halverson

Agenda

Friday, May 15th

8:00	Breakfast and Welcome	Mayor/Facilitator
8:30	Agenda review / Summary of interviews	Facilitator
9:00	2014 Accomplishments	Council/Dave
9:30	Review / confirm Strategic Initiatives	Council/Facilitator
10:00	Break	
10:15	2015 Work Plan review and adjustments or confirmations <i>Apparent highest priority work plan items, such as:</i>	All
	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• <i>Direction/confirmation on water system</i>• <i>Economic Development</i>• <i>Upcoming budget issues</i>	
11:45	Lunch	
12:30	2015 Work Plan adjustments continued	All
2:00	Working Together	Facilitator/All
2:30	Break	
2:45	Council Committee Assignments	Council/Dave
3:15	2015 Workshop Schedule	Council/Dave
3:45	Wrap Up and Next Steps	Facilitator/Council/Dave
4:00	Adjourn	